
Pos 

(10) 72-81 4v 1601cc- + 2V 2501cc- + Wankel 

1 

(10) 72-81 4v-1600cc + 2V-2500cc 

1 

(8)-65 STD 1301-2500cc 

1 

2 

(9) 66-71 1151-1300cc 

1 

2 

3 

Formula Basic 

1 

Norsk ClubSport Klasse 3 

1 

Norsk GT+ 

1 

2 

Norsk GT3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Norsk GT4 

1 

Norsk GT5 

1 

2 

3 

Shortcar Bandit 

1 

No. 

4 

12 

57 

57 

62 

92 

16 

7 

335 

210 

70 

313 

113 

333 

53 

4 

325 

895 

65 

122 

Name 

Robert Skaugerud 

Kjetil Stensrud 

Mathias Havdal 

Hans Peter Havdal 

John A Johansen 

Edwin Solheim 

Tore Hjellset 

Dag Wasmuth 

Ivar Langørgen 

Pål Richard Eidsvold 

Kjetil Finne 

Jens Aleksander Nemeth 

Svein Tore Sæther 

Marius Solli Poulsen 

Geir Melum 

Didrik Esbjug 

Hans-Petter Emilsen 

Axel Haug 

Guro Lagmandsveen Afseth 

Tobias Schønberg 

Club 

Historisk Racing Norge 

Historisk Racing Norge 

NMK Kongsberg 

NMK Kongsberg 

NMK Kongsberg 

Historisk Racing Norge 

Historisk Racing Norge 

NMK Solør 

PCN 

PCNR 

AMCAR 

KNA Klepp MSP 

NMK Solør 

NMK Solør 

BMW CC 

Spydeberg MK 

KNA Varna 

NMK Fluberg 

NMK Hamar 

KNA Varna 

Make 

Opel Ascona 400 

Volvo 142 

Porsche 356 Speedster 

Porsche 356 Speedster 

Mini 1275 GT 

Austin Cooper S 

Austin Cooper S 

Van Diemen Formula Basic 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 935 

Prosport 3000 

Seat Leon Super Cup Mk2 

Porsche GT4 Competition 

BMW M3 EVO E36 

Aston Martin 

Honda Civic 

BMW 323i Coupé E36 

Volvo S40 

Peugeot 206 GTI 

Scortcar Honda 

Best Tm 

1:07.530 

1:15.773 

1:07.002 

1:15.764 

1:06.998 

1:07.415 

1:09.345 

1:29.317 

1:08.990 

1:01.055 

1:21.870 

58.874 

1:01.084 

1:01.248 

1:05.180 

1:12.820 

1:04.912 

1:09.359 

1:12.522 

1:04.722 

In Lap 

4 

3 

4 

7 

12 

14 

7 

5 

7 

5 

2 

10 

11 

7 

12 

7 

2 

4 

3 

8 

Gap 

8.762 

0.417 

1.930 

20.815 

2.210 

0.164 

3.932 

4.447 

3.163 

Diff 

8.762 

0.417 

2.347 

20.815 

2.210 

2.374 

6.306 

4.447 

7.610 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
#895 Please charge your transponder. 
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Pos 

Shortcar Extreme 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Tourenwagen Legenden 

1 

No. 

15 

46 

60 

37 

54 

56 

69 

42 

Name 

Stian Frydenlund 

Christopher Stensli Kolbjørnsen 

Hallvard Sandtorv 

Thor Gunnar Hagen 

Jostein Fonneland 

William Arnesen 

Torbjørn Solberg 

Per Helge Jakobsen 

Club 

NMK Drammen 

NMK Gardermoen 

NMK Bergen 

NMK Modum & Sigdal 

NMK Gardermoen 

NMK Solør 

NMK Bergen 

KNA Kongsvinger 

Make 

Shortcar Honda 

Shortcar Honda 

Shortcar Yamaha 

Shortcar Honda 

Shortcar BMW 

Shortcar BMW 

Shortcar Yamaha 

BMW 

Best Tm 

56.202 

57.088 

58.105 

1:10.892 

1:06.503 

In Lap 

7 

6 

5 

2 

0 

0 

0 

5 

Gap 

0.886 

1.017 

12.787 

Diff 

0.886 

1.903 

14.690 

Sorted on best lap time
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