

Racing NM 5 Vålerbanen 2021 Finaler

Sorted on best lap time

Alle Klasser

Vålerbanen Racing Circuit car 2,262 km

Warm Up Alle klasser

05.09.2021 09:00

Practice (45:00 Time) started at 8:59:13

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Gap	Diff
(10) 72-81 4v 1601cc- + 2V 2501cc- + Wankel								
1	4	Robert Skaugerud	Historisk Racir	Opel Ascona 400	1:07.530	4		
(10) 72-81 4v-1600cc + 2V-2500cc								
1	12	Kjetil Stensrud	Historisk Racir	Volvo 142	1:15.773	3		
(8)-65 STD 1301-2500cc								
1	57	Mathias Havdal	NMK Kongsber	Porsche 356 Spe	1:07.002	4		
2	57	Hans Peter Havdal	NMK Kongsber	Porsche 356 Spe	1:15.764	7	8.762	8.762
(9) 66-71 1151-1300cc								
1	62	John A Johansen	NMK Kongsber	Mini 1275 GT	1:06.998	12		
2	92	Edwin Solheim	Historisk Racir	Austin Cooper S	1:07.415	14	0.417	0.417
3	16	Tore Hjellset	Historisk Racir	Austin Cooper S	1:09.345	7	1.930	2.347
Formula Basic								
1	7	Dag Wasmuth	NMK Solør	Van Diemen Fori	1:29.317	5		
Norsk ClubSport Klasse 3								
1	335	Ivar Langørgen	PCN	Porsche 944	1:08.990	7		
Norsk GT+								
1	210	Pål Richard Eidsvold	PCNR	Porsche 935	1:01.055	5		
2	70	Kjetil Finne	AMCAR	Prosport 3000	1:21.870	2	20.815	20.815
Norsk GT3								
1	313	Jens Aleksander Nemeth	KNA Klepp MSI	Seat Leon Super	58.874	10		
2	113	Svein Tore Sæther	NMK Solør	Porsche GT4 Cor	1:01.084	11	2.210	2.210
3	333	Marius Solli Poulsen	NMK Solør	BMW M3 EVO E3	1:01.248	7	0.164	2.374
4	53	Geir Melum	BMW CC	Aston Martin	1:05.180	12	3.932	6.306
Norsk GT4								
1	4	Didrik Esbjug	Spydeberg MK	Honda Civic	1:12.820	7		
Norsk GT5								
1	325	Hans-Petter Emilsen	KNA Varna	BMW 323i Coupé	1:04.912	2		
2	895	Axel Haug	NMK Fluberg	Volvo S40	1:09.359	4	4.447	4.447
3	65	Guro Lagmandsveen Afseth	NMK Hamar	Peugeot 206 GTI	1:12.522	3	3.163	7.610
Shortcar Bandit								
1	122	Tobias Schønberg	KNA Varna	Scortcar Honda	1:04.722	8		

Announcements

#895 Please charge your transponder.

Racing NM 5 Vålerbanen 2021 Finaler

Sorted on best lap time

Alle Klasser

Vålerbanen Racing Circuit car 2,262 km

Warm Up Alle klasser

05.09.2021 09:00

Practice (45:00 Time) started at 8:59:13

Pos	No.	Name	Club	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Gap	Diff
Shortcar Extreme								
1	15	Stian Frydenlund	NMK Drammer	Shortcar Honda	56.202	7		
2	46	Christopher Stensli Kolbjørnsen	NMK Gardermø	Shortcar Honda	57.088	6	0.886	0.886
3	60	Hallvard Sandtorv	NMK Bergen	Shortcar Yamaha	58.105	5	1.017	1.903
4	37	Thor Gunnar Hagen	NMK Modum &	Shortcar Honda	1:10.892	2	12.787	14.690
5	54	Jostein Fonneland	NMK Gardermø	Shortcar BMW		0		
6	56	William Arnesen	NMK Solør	Shortcar BMW		0		
7	69	Torbjørn Solberg	NMK Bergen	Shortcar Yamaha		0		
Tourenwagen Legenden								
1	42	Per Helge Jakobsen	KNA Kongsving	BMW	1:06.503	5		

Announcements

#895 Please charge your transponder.